## Commonwealth of Kentucky Public Service Commission

## INFORMATION FORM FOR TELEPHONE UTILITIES OPERATING PURSUANT TO KRS 278.541 through 278.544

Complete Name of Telephone Utility:	American Telephone Company, LLC
Physical Address of Principal Office:	Street: 4001 Rodney Parham Rd
	City: <u>Little Rock</u> State: <u>AR</u> Zip: <u>72212</u>
Primary Contact:	Name: Nicole Winters Title: Counsel II
	Phone: <u>504-748-6313</u> Fax: <u>330-486-3561</u>
	E-Mail: <u>Nicole.Winters@windstream.com</u>
Person Responsible	Name: <u>Christine Neff</u> Title: <u>Sup – Executive Escalation</u>
for Answering Consumer Complaints:	Address (if different from above)
	Street: 929 Marthas Way
	City: <u>Hiawatha</u> State: <u>IA</u> Zip: <u>52233</u>
	Phone: <u>319-790-6702</u> Fax:

In accordance with KRS 278.542 (2), which requires telephone utilities operating pursuant to 2006 KRS 278.541 through KRS 278.544 to file with the Commission certain information, I, <u>Tim Loken</u>, on behalf of <u>American Telephone Company</u>, <u>LLC</u> do hereby certify that the foregoing information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge, as of this <u>25</u> day of <u>October</u>, 20<u>18</u>.

UTILITY:

BY:

American Telephone Company, LLC

STATE OF ACKGLSKS COUNTY OF

the foregoing was signed, sworn to and acknowledged before me, the NOTARY  $\frac{1}{25}$  day of 0.10 10 12. WWWWWWWWW 2018 ARKANSAS NOTARY PUBLIC PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 10-10-27 ion Expires: OF KENTUCKY (IIIIIIIII)